South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 10:08:06 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H*4142 (Rat #0217, Act #0418 of 2006) General Bill, By Clyburn
Summary: Edgefield County Board of Trustees

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 595 OF 1992, RELATING TO THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE EDGEFIELD COUNTY
SCHOOL DISTRICT, SO AS TO REVISE THE SEVEN SINGLE-MEMBER DISTRICTS FROM WHICH THE TRUSTEES ARE
ELECTED. - ratified title

05/19/05
05/24/05
05/25/05
05/25/05
05/25/05
05/26/05
05/26/05
05/26/05
05/27/05
05/31/05
05/31/05
06/02/05
06/14/05
06/14/05
01/31/06
02/03/06
02/07/06
02/07/06
10/17/06

House
House
House
House
House
House

Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
Read second time HJ-18

Reconsidered HJ-17

Amended HJ-17

Read second time HJ-21

Read third time and sent to Senate

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-276
Read second time SJ-7

Scrivener's error corrected

Third Reading Reconsidered SJ-26

Amended SJ-108

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-50
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-67

Ratified R 217

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 02/03/06

Act No. 418

Page 1 of 1



