

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

### H\*4142 (Rat #0217, Act #0418 of 2006) General Bill, By Clyburn

**Summary:** Edgefield County Board of Trustees

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 595 OF 1992, RELATING TO THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE EDGEFIELD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT, SO AS TO REVISE THE SEVEN SINGLE-MEMBER DISTRICTS FROM WHICH THE TRUSTEES ARE ELECTED. - ratified title

05/19/05	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
05/24/05	House	Read second time HJ-18
05/25/05	House	Reconsidered HJ-17
05/25/05	House	Amended HJ-17
05/25/05	House	Read second time HJ-21
05/26/05	House	Read third time and sent to Senate
05/26/05		Scrivener's error corrected
05/26/05	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-276
05/27/05	Senate	Read second time SJ-7
05/31/05		Scrivener's error corrected
05/31/05	Senate	Third Reading Reconsidered SJ-26
06/02/05	Senate	Amended SJ-108
06/14/05	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-50
06/14/05	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-67
01/31/06		Ratified R 217
02/03/06		Signed By Governor
02/07/06		Copies available
02/07/06		Effective date 02/03/06
10/17/06		Act No. 418